Position

Water Distri Crew Foreman
Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

Truck Driver |l

Water Distribution Plumber I
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Distribution Plumber IV
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distri Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

Total Wages

$164,973

$151,759

$145,951

$145,728

$145,589

$145,170

$141,408

$136,221

$130,798

$129,674

$129,392

$127,549

$126,764

$126,470

$124,728

$123,794

$123,525

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$74,142

$79,982

$53,907

$64,011

$82,136

$64,824

$49,853

$72,936

$65,517

$65,854

$70,158

$70,824

$62,428

$63,375

$64,675

$56,543

$66,917



Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver |

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Truck Driver |

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

$123,450

$113,268

$111,758

$110,382

$109,895

$104,223

$98,739

$98,183

$97,651

$96,756

$96,608

$94,787

$92,030

$91,959

$90,419

$89,032

$88,283

$86,833

$81,825

$62,319

$65,457

$71,399

$62,496

$46,069

$60,747

$46,591

$60,016

$61,625

$53,851

$60,905

$75,033

$59,740

$50,722

$62,491

$59,769

$46,216



Materials Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator

Senior Administrative Clerk

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Administrative Clerk

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Utility Laborer

Water Distribution Plumber Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

North Area Service
Center

$80,985

$79,908

$77,086

$76,818

$76,180

$74,272

$67,914

$66,154

$62,539

$44,287

$16,993

$8,631

$3,913

$59,659

$75.820

$38,280

$31,542

$35,832

$35,776

$45,352

$39,030

$40,206

$13,537

$22,427

$1,531

$2,377



