Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$164,973	\$74,142
Construction/Maintenance Suptd		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$151,759	\$79,982
Truck Driver II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,951	\$53,907
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,728	\$64,011
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,589	\$82,136
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,170	\$64,824
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$141,408	\$49,853
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$136,221	\$72,936
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$130,798	\$65,517
Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$129,674	\$65,854
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$129,392	\$70,158
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$127,549	\$70,824
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$126,764	\$62,428
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$126,470	\$63,375
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$124,728	\$64,675
Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$123,794	\$56,543
Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$123,525	\$66,917

Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$123,450	\$81,825
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$113,268	\$62,319
Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$111,758	\$65,457
Water Distri Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$110,382	\$71,399
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$109,895	\$62,496
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$104,223	\$46,069
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$98,739	\$60,747
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$98,183	\$46,591
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$97,651	\$60,016
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$96,756	\$61,625
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$96,608	\$53,851
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$94,787	\$60,905
Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$92,030	\$75,033
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$91,959	\$59,740
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$90,419	\$50,722
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$89,032	\$62,491
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$88,283	\$59,769
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$86,833	\$46,216

Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$80,985	\$59,659
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$79,908	\$75,820
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$77,086	\$38,280
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$76,818	\$31,542
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$76,180	\$35,832
Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$74,272	\$35,776
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$67,914	\$45,352
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$66,154	\$39,030
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$62,539	\$40,206
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$44,287	\$13,537
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$16,993	\$22,427
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$8,631	\$1,531
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$3,913	\$2,377